September 2006 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit

2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor

Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's Name:

Blake, Bryan David MD

Byers, Kenneth W. MD

Cunningham, Nancy S. P.A.

Daniels, Kevin Darnell, P.A.

Dunn, Terence S. MD

Garner, Steven R., MD

Hudson, James H. Jr. MD

Kinsey, Steven W. MD

Lumpkin, Murray MD

Powell, Mary Martha M. MD

Silva, Enrique M. MD

Sinclair, James Stanley MD

Skelton, Henry Grady MD

Smith, Kathleen Jeanne MD

Tapley, Benson Wayne DO

Number:

40613

20969

00392

3576

32722

20708

20219

34630

6939

29232

25907

36457

52870

53035

31337

Profession:

Physician

Physician

Physician’s Assistant

Physician’s Assistant

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Type of Action Taken:
Approve Consent Order

Approve 2" Amendment to Public
Consent Order

Approve Consent Order for
Reinstatement

Approve Consent Order for
Reinstatement

Voluntary Surrender
Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order Lifting
Suspension

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order for
Reinstatement

Approve Amendment to Public Consent
Order

Approve Consent Order
Approve Interim Order of Suspension

Approve Consent Order of
Reinstatement

Approve Consent Order of
Reinstatement

Approve Consent Order



Thompson, Michael C. MD

Wheatley, Joseph MD

Williams, Kenneth R. MD

Willingham, Stacey Jayne MD

Wormuth, Thomas MD

54040

17340

44381

41426

49262

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Approve Consent Order of
Reinstatement

Approve Consent Order Lifting
Suspension

Approve Consent Order Lifting
Suspension

Approve Consent Order of
Reinstatement

Approve Consent Order



