September 2006 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465 PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Blake, Bryan David MD	40613	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Byers, Kenneth W. MD	20969	Physician	Approve 2 nd Amendment to Public Consent Order
Cunningham, Nancy S. P.A.	00392	Physician's Assistant	Approve Consent Order for Reinstatement
Daniels, Kevin Darnell, P.A.	3576	Physician's Assistant	Approve Consent Order for Reinstatement
Dunn, Terence S. MD	32722	Physician	Voluntary Surrender
Garner, Steven R., MD	20708	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Hudson, James H. Jr. MD	20219	Physician	Approve Consent Order Lifting Suspension
Kinsey, Steven W. MD	34630	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Lumpkin, Murray MD	6939	Physician	Approve Consent Order for Reinstatement
Powell, Mary Martha M. MD	29232	Physician	Approve Amendment to Public Consent Order
Silva, Enrique M. MD	25907	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Sinclair, James Stanley MD	36457	Physician	Approve Interim Order of Suspension
Skelton, Henry Grady MD	52870	Physician	Approve Consent Order of Reinstatement
Smith, Kathleen Jeanne MD	53035	Physician	Approve Consent Order of Reinstatement
Tapley, Benson Wayne DO	31337	Physician	Approve Consent Order

Thompson, Michael C. MD	54040	Physician	Approve Consent Order of Reinstatement
Wheatley, Joseph MD	17340	Physician	Approve Consent Order Lifting Suspension
Williams, Kenneth R. MD	44381	Physician	Approve Consent Order Lifting Suspension
Willingham, Stacey Jayne MD	41426	Physician	Approve Consent Order of Reinstatement
Wormuth, Thomas MD	49262	Physician	Approve Consent Order